	tre Services. well saviosims	A I NO 02 10		-
Date In: 14/10/2- N:17	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done	by:
Ref No: LAJINC 291098724	SAS e-filing			
Vch No: SR17791	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			*
D.O.A: 13/0/2-22:W	i-Motor Claim Form	M7/106529-001	14/10/20 12	75.
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr:		11/10/10	
OD TP: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		
	Assessment/Survey Report	-		
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Fax:	-
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sw	76887A . INC (30	
Owner / Driver: (000(14)	Tel:)	
	eriod: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	*
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,				
General Remarks:	he the same recovered to the second of North	TENNES HICKORY TO C	Tare Comme	-
a email 12 c. 1. a control sold ever sa backet 16, 40 Challe de control de la backet e				-
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inf		ictly NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / NO(); To	owing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC holline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	* .		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions			BORGOLDU.	
	4		+1	
DOS TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		•		
Wmate a 121	1 Invoice Pren	aration Checklist.	Anit (S)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Harroster :		aration Checklist	Ant (S)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1	76 Bill 80)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
aimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); S4	Tst.Bill 80) 0/\$45	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
aimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); The same of the sa	791 Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
aimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); Assessm	19:Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Trough Survey Trough Survey (Resurvey) Ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200);	791 Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1) Assessment (\$100); Assessm	19:Bill 80) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Trough Survey Trough Survey (Resurvey) April 10 Jan 200; April 10 Jan 20	19:Bill 80) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$1 IN	50 (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
aimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); The Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) Additional Survey (Resurvey) Additional Survey And Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Additional in Inspection	50 (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$1 IN	\$190 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$3160 \$150 \$25 \$35 \$20	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): aditors! Comments::	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR : Re-inspect 7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100)	50 (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	Amt (1)

1 per 41 1 32

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

uror caulo)	
BOOK IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/10/2020 12:15
Date Of Accident	13/10/2020 22:25
Exact Location Of Accident	KRAMAT RD TWDS CTE (SLE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR1729L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	K & M LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX342C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67475763
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ALLION A15 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5115190661
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD ADNAN TOBING BIN ALI TOBING
NRIC No	SXXXX152B
Date Of Birth	27/06/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/06/2007
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81383736
Fax Number	

OFFICE-81383736

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 446B JALAN KAYU

#14-336

Postcode

792446

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

. .

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE, POSTCODE:

545025, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

Police Station Contact

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201014/2011.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMT6881A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MOHAMMAD ADNAN TOBING BIN ALI TOBING Name

NO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

SJR1729L Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Co. Reg. No. m 2016343420

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

	1 1729
	7.201
	A:50R1729 B:5076881
A	
	kramat ed twils co
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
a for to alice each almania	
eter to police report -1/22/10/1/2011	
AN SAPA	
LARATION	

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDE	NT DATE: (13 / 15, 2	J(DD/MM/YYYY)	. TIME: (22 : 15) (HH:MM)
LOCATIO		Pro-	E WE)
a, b)	ETAILS OF VEHICLE VEHICLE NUMBER: SINSURANCE COMPANY: POLICY NUMBER: 511	JR1929L NTUC 5196661	
f)T g)\ h)F i) Al	MINICE & MODEL.	MPV /VAN / LORRY / 'ATE / COMMERCIAL CIDENT TIME:	WOTISTIS
A)A	IAME: K & M Legir IRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:DDRESS:	ig Pte Hd	CONTACT: 67 47576
(Including driver) OIN.	ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER VER AME: Mohamad RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5/66 DDRESS:	Adnan 75 Ling	Ale Things
e) Oc f) YEA 4. WAS IF NO 5. a) WE	ATE OF BIRTH: (/_CCUPATION: (INDOOR / C ARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIE DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE D, RELATIONSHIP OF THE ATHER CONDITION: (CLE) AD SURFACE: (DRY) WET	NCE:OF THE INSURED'S IE DRIVER WITH IN	S COMPANY? (YES / (VO)
7. a)REP	ANYBODY INJURED (YES)/A ORTED TO POLICE (YES)/A S. PLEASE STATE WHICH P PARTY VEHICLE	Noll injury	
Including driver) b) D	EHICLE NUMBER: UM 16 RIVER'S NAME:	881.4M	IODEL:
No of passenge d) VI	PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER:		ODEL:
Indudica di a	RIVER'S NAME: RIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		ONTACT:
	10		
	Đ ST		

email =

fax =

VIDEO =X





Police Station Of Origin:

Sengkang N.P.C

2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Report No. T/20201014/2011

1 of 3

	ne Report N 020 03:48	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 15		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
		AN TOBING BIN	Address: APT BLK 446B JALAN KAYU	#14-336 SINGAPORE 792446		
ID Type	/ ID No.: O / S16061:	52B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81383736		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 57	Date of Birth: 27/06/1963	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay		- Ac	Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Grab Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:		

10/01/01/05/01/05/4	Injury	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location:
Type of Accident:	Others	Drive: No	Accident: 13/10/2020 22:25	Slip road
Location:				
KERAMAT R	OAD		1.	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	The state of the s	Road Speed Limit: 30 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	18	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	sion:	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

	ehicle Invo		Construction of the last of th	The state of the s		
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJR1729L	Car				Seriously Damaged	1
SMT6881A	Car				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201014/2011

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	MOHAMMAD ADNAN TOBING BIN ALI			ID No		S1606152B
Related Vehicle	TOBING			Conto	ot No	81383736
Related Venicle	SJR1729L (Car)			Contact No.		01303730
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/10/2020		Date Disc	charge	14/10)/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03 Degree o			f Injury	Slight	
Driver						
Name	Pan Qi		ID No		S8379427E	
Related Vehicle	SMT6881A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	83669888
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL. Date Dis			charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 13 October 2020 at about 2225hrs, while I was driving my car along the slip road, out of sudden a motorcar in front of me made a sudden stop. As such I made a sudden brake and able to stop on time. However, a motorcar had collided onto my rear as such I went down to make a check. I discovered that my boot and rear bumper was badly dented while the other motorcar front bumper was slightly crack. At that moment there was no one injured as such both of us agreed to make an insurance claim. On 13 October 2020 at about 2330hrs, when I came back home, I felt pain on my shoulder and numbness on my right hand. Thus I decided to go to Sengkang General Hospital to seek treatment. I was given three days medical leave as such I went to lodge a traffic accident report.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201014/2011

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan



Signature Of Informant:

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Sr Staff Sgt NUR YUSMAN BIN ABDUL GHANI Date/Time: Signature Of Interpreter: 14/10/2020 03:48 Not applicable Classification Of Case: Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE SN 085 Contact No.: 65476414 Authentication Stamp NP168 Singapora Polleg Estes